Name of Equipment Qty. Cost. DSR Page No.
01 1 hp Crompton greaves pump 01 4680 04
02 Single mesh filter 02 5616 05
03 Rain guns big volume 01 6448 06
04 Rain guns medium volume 01 4004 07
05 Auto controlled centrifugal pump 01 9048 08
06 Sand filter 01 8840 09

TOTAL 38636
(Rupees in Words: Thirty eight Thousand Six Hundred Thirty six Only)